@ 459

BOS

Fahrtnummer

Verkehrshinweise

Beeskow, Bahnhof
Beeskow, Am Markt
Beeskow, Schulstrae
Beeskow, SchiitzenstraBe
Beeskow, Am Markt
Beeskow, Burg

Beeskow, Ostkreuz
Beeskow, Kriigersdorf
Beeskow, Schneeberg
Friedland Reudnitz
Friedland Olsen

Friedland GroR Briesen
Friedland Klein Briesen
Friedland Weichensdorf Dorf
Friedland Glinthersdorf
Friedland Lindow Dorf
Friedland Lindow Abzweig
Friedland Markt

Fahrtnummer

Verkehrshinweise

Friedland Markt

Friedland Schule

Friedland Lindow Abzweig
Friedland Lindow Dorf
Friedland Giinthersdorf
Friedland Weichensdorf Dorf
Friedland Klein Briesen
Friedland GroR3 Briesen
Friedland Olsen

Friedland Reudnitz
Beeskow, Kriigersdorf
Beeskow, Ostkreuz
Beeskow, Burg

Beeskow, Ostvorstadt
Beeskow, RingstraRe Bahnhofstrale
Beeskow, SchiitzenstraBe
Beeskow, Am Markt
Beeskow, Schulstrae
Beeskow, Bahnhof

© nuran Schultagen

Beeskow <> Reudnitz <> Olsen <> Weichensdorf <> Friedland

Gultig ab 09.02.2025

Steig 5 ab

an

ab

an

Montag - Freitag

01 03 07

(S] (S] (S]
06:25 12:00 13:50

| 1202 1352
| 12:03 1353
| 12:05  13:55

06:27 12:06 13:56
06:28 12:07 13:57
06:29 12:08 13:58
06:34 12:13 14:03

| 12:15 14:05
06:39 12:19 14:09
06:46 12:26 |

06:49 12:29 14:13
06:50 12:30 14:14
06:52 12:32 14:16
06:56 12:36 14:20
06:58 12:38 |

07:00 12:40 14:21
07:03  12:43 14:24

Montag - Freitag

02 00 00

(S] (S] (S]
07:04  12:44  14:24
07:06 12:46 14:26
07:09 12:49 14:29
07:11 12:51 14:31
07:13 12:53 14:33
07:17 12:57 14:37
07:19 12:59 14:39
07:20 13:00 14:40
07:23 13:03 14:43
07:30 13:10 14:50
07:35 13:15 14:55
07:40 13:20  15:00
07:41 13:21 15:01
07:42 13:22 15:02
07:43 13:23 15:03
07:45 | |
07:46 | |
07:47 | |
07:50 13:24 15:04

09

(S}
16:00
16:02
16:03
16:05
16:06
16:07
16:08
16:13
16:15
16:19
16:26
16:29
16:30
16:32
16:36
16:38
16:40
16:43

00

16:44
16:46
16:49
16:51
16:53
16:57
16:59
17:00
17:03
17:10
17:15
17:20
17:21
17:22
17:23

17:24
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